191

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B.--T.

Number
of Ttem
Persons. i
937-38.]
35
36
2
37
\
\
10 |
|
142

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH-—continued.

VOTE No. 28 —SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH—continued.

Subdivision No. II.—Research Investigations—continued,

Standards Institute—continued.

Oruer CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— £
Advertising, books, and pubhcatlonq 40
Committee secretaries 200
Fuel, light, and water . 100
Postages and telegrams and telephones . 150
Printing, stationery, office fittings, and requlsltes 340
Purchase of specifications and reports 50
Rent . . 200
Travelling- expenses .. 600
Contingencies .. .. 10

(Recoverable, £690.)
1,690
Survey of Coal Resources—
SALARIES—
ProrEssioNaL Division.
Class 11— £
1 at £490 490
NON-PERMANENT.

1 at £280 280
770

OrnER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— e
Chemicals, equipments, and expenses .. .. 1,410

Wheat Research—
SALARIES—
NON-PERMANENTS, £

1at £715 .. o . .. 715
1 at £445 (1 month), £425 (11 months) .. 427
1 at £400 .. .. .. 400
1 at £400 (9 mon‘rh%) £375 (3 months) .. 394

1 at £370 . . .. .. 370
1 at £350 350
1 at £250 250
1 at £236 236
1 at £230 230
1 at £175 175
3,547

Additional assistance 505
4,052

OruEr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— e
Administration expenses . 200
Field experimental work and crop certification 650
Fuel, light, heat, and power 160
Laboratory and office furniture, ﬁt’rmwe eqmp—

ment, &e. 120
Laboratory maintenance 700
Library . 90
Printing and smtlonery 90
Rent 156
Storage, fyelght deamng, and other mmdent 11

expenses, including grants 70
Travelling-expenses .. 800

(Recoverable, £‘3 000. ) —_—
3,036

1937-38.

4,292

2,180

7,088



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

