Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item	VOTE No. 28.—SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIA	1937–38.		
937–38.		RESEARCH—continued. Subdivision No. II.—Research Investigations—continued.			£
	35	Standards Institute—continued.		£	
	39		£		
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, books, and publications Committee secretaries	40 200		
		Fuel, light, and water Postages and telegrams and telephones Printing, stationery, office fittings, and requisites	100 150 340		
		Purchase of specifications and reports	$\begin{vmatrix} 50 \\ 200 \end{vmatrix}$		
		Travelling-expenses Contingencies	600 10		
		(Recoverable, £690.)	1,690		
	36	Survey of Coal Resources—		4,292	
	00	Salaries—			
		Professional Division.	e		
		Class II— 1 at £490	£ 490		
		Non-permanent.			
2		1 at £280	280		
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-	770		
		Chemicals, equipments, and expenses	1,410	2,180	
	37	Wheat Research—			
		Salaries— Non-permanents.	£		
		1 at £715	$\begin{array}{c c} 715 \\ 427 \end{array}$		
		1 at £400	400		
		1 at £370	$\begin{array}{c c} 394 \\ 370 \end{array}$		
		1 at £350	350		
		$1 \text{ at } £250 \dots \dots \dots \dots \dots$	250 236		
		1 at £236	$\frac{230}{230}$		
10		1 at £175	175		
142		Additional assistance	3,547 505		
			4,052		
		Other Charges for and incidental to— Administration expenses	200		
		Field experimental work and crop certification	650		
		Fuel, light, heat, and power Laboratory and office furniture, fittings, equip-	160		
		ment, &c	$\frac{120}{700}$		
	-	Library	90		
		Printing and stationery	90		
		Rent Storage, freight, cleaning, and other incidental	156		
		expenses, including grants	70 800		
		(Recoverable, £3,000.)	3,036		
				7,088	